Banbury and Bicester College — first day timetable

Pathway

Programme
code

Title

First day

Arrival
time

Meeting point

A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
Accountancy

Animal Management and
Agriculture

Animal Management and
Agriculture

Animal Management and
Agriculture

Animal Management and
Agriculture

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Beauty Therapy

Beauty Therapy
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise

Business and Enterprise

BYPGCSEPTED-
232401
BYPGCSEPTE-
232401
BYPGCSEPTD-
232401
BYPGCSEPT-
232401
BYPACCT2-
232401
BYPANIMAL1-
232401

BYPANIMAL3-
232501

BYPANIMAL3-
222401

BYPANIMAL2-
232401

BYPFDART-
232401

BYPGADYR1-
232501

BYPGADYR1-
222401

BYPFNDARTFT-
232401

BYPCREATIVEL4-
232401

BYPN2BEAUT-
232401
BYPN3BEAUTB-
232401
BYPFDBUS-
232401
BYPNDBUSYR1-
232501
BYPNDBUSYR1-
222401

English GCSE - Part Time Daytime

English GCSE - Part Time Evening

Maths GCSE - Part Time Daytime

Maths GCSE - Part Time Evening

AAT Foundation Certificate in Accounting Level 2

Certificate in Animal Care Level 1
Diploma in Animal Management Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Animal Management Level 3
Year 2
First Award in Animal Care Level 2

Diploma Art and Design Level 2

Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and
Communication Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design
and Communication Level 3 Year 2

Foundation Diploma in Art and Design Level 3/4

Professional Diploma in Creative Industries Level 4

Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (full time)
Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 3

Business Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)
Diploma in Business Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Business Level 3 Year 2

Tue 12th Sept
Thu 14th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Tue 12th Sept

Wed 6th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
TBC

Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Tue 5th Sept

Wed 6th Sept

Mon 11th Sept

9:00am
6:00pm
12:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am

11:30am

Room A206
Room A206
Room A206
Room A208
Room A111

Foscote Room

Foscote Room

Foscote Room
Entrance to F block
Entrance to F block
Entrance to F block
Entrance to F block
Theatre

Beauty salon
Beauty salon
Outside reception
Outside reception

Room A205



Business and Enterprise
Construction

Early Years
Early Years
Early Years
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Esports
Esports
Esports

Foundation and Supported
Studies

Foundation and Supported
Studies

Foundation and Supported
Studies

Hairdressing

Hairdressing
Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care

Hospitality and Professional
Cookery

Hospitality and Professional
Cookery

IT and Computing

IT and Computing

BYPIDBUS-232401

BYPCONSL1-
232401
BYPNDEYCYR1-
222401
BYPCCERT-
232401
BYPTLEDU-
232501
BCPADVENG-
232501
BCPINTENG-
232401
BCPADVENG-
222401
BYPESPOL2-
232401
BYPESPOL3-
232501
BYPESPOL3-
222401
BYPFLFTB-232401

BYPFLFTA-232401

BYPFLINT-232401

BYPN2HAIR-
232401
BYPN3HAIR-
232401
BYPNDCARE-
232501
BYPNDCARE-
222401

BYPFDHSC-
232401
BYPN1CAT-
232401

BYPN2CAT-
232401

BYPNDITYR1-
232501
BYPNDITYR1-
222401

Introductory Diploma in Business Level 1
Construction Skills Level 1

Diploma in Childcare and Education Level 3 Year 2

Early Years Practitioner Level 2 Diploma
Education and Childcare T Level

Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1
Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)
Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2
Diploma in Esports Level 2

Diploma in Esports Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Esports Level 3 Year 2

Supported Foundation - Tier 2
Supported Foundation - Tier 3
Supported Internship Programme

Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2
Hairdressing Certificate Level 3
Diploma in Health and Social Care Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care Level
3 Year 2
Health Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)

Professional Culinary Arts Level 1
Professional Culinary Arts Level 2

Extended Diploma in Computing Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Computing Level 3 Year 2

Thu 7th Sept
Tue 5th Sept

Mon 25th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Wed 13th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Wed 6th Sept

Mon 11th Sept

Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept

Mon 4th Sept

Mon 11th Sept

10:00am
9:00am

9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

9:00am
9:00am
11:00am

9:30am
9:30am
10:00am

11:30am

10:00am

9:00am
9:00am

9:00am

1:30pm

Outside reception
Main Hall

Room A204
Outside reception
Outside reception
Main Hall

Main Hall

Room B13

Hall

Hall

Hall

C1 Kitchen
C1 Kitchen
C1 Kitchen

Hair salon
Hair salon
Outside reception

Room A209

Outside reception

Restaurant
Restaurant

Main Hall

Room B5



IT and Computing
IT and Computing

IT and Computing
Media
Media

Media

Motor Vehicle
Motor Vehicle

Performing and Production
Arts

Performing and Production
Arts

Performing and Production
Arts

Public Services

Public Services

Public Services
Sport
Sport
Sport

Sport

BYPNDGAME-
232501

BYPNDGAME-
222401

BYPFDGAME-
232401
BYPNDMEDYR1-
232501
BYPFDMED-
232401
BYPNDMEDYR1-
222401

BYPMVE-232401
BYPMVE2-232401

BYPFDPARTS-
232401

BYPNDPAYR1-
232501

BYPNDPAYR1-
222401

BYPNDPUBSERY-
232501

BYPNDPUBSERY-
222401

BYPFDPUBSER-
232401
BYPNDSPORTY1-
232501
BYPNDSPORTY1-
222401
BYPFDSPORT-
232401
BYPDIPFOOT-
232401

Extended Diploma in Games Development and
Coding Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Games Development and
Coding Level 3 Year 2

Games Development and Coding Level 2

Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year 1
Diploma in Creative Media Level 2

Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year
2

Vehicle Maintenance Level 1

Vehicle Maintenance Level 2

Diploma in Performing Arts Level 2
Diploma in Performing Arts Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Performing Arts Level 3 Year
2

Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services Level 3
Year 1

Extended Diploma Uniformed Protective Services
Level 3 Year 2

Uniformed Public Services Level 2

Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 1
Extended Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 2
Sports Studies Level 2

Sports Studies Level 2 Banbury FC

Tue 5th Sept
Wed 13th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Wed 6th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Mon 4th

Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
TBC

TBC

Mon 4th Sept

9:00am

11:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

10:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

Main Hall
Games Room

Main Hall
Entrance to M block
Entrance to M block

Room M107/8

Main Hall
Main Hall
Theatre

Theatre
Theatre
A113

Room A113

Room A113

Lecture theatre

Room A217



