## Banbury and Bicester College – first day timetable

Pathway	Programme code	Title	First day	Arrival time	Meeting point
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	BYPGCSEPTED- 232401	English GCSE - Part Time Daytime	Tue 12th Sept	9:00am	Room A206
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	BYPGCSEPTE- 232401	English GCSE - Part Time Evening	Thu 14th Sept	6:00pm	Room A206
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	BYPGCSEPTD- 232401	Maths GCSE - Part Time Daytime	Tue 12th Sept	12:30pm	Room A206
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	BYPGCSEPT- 232401	Maths GCSE - Part Time Evening	Tue 12th Sept	6:00pm	Room A208
Accountancy	BYPACCT2- 232401	AAT Foundation Certificate in Accounting Level 2	Tue 12th Sept	6:00pm	Room A111
Animal Management and Agriculture	BYPANIMAL1- 232401	Certificate in Animal Care Level 1	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Foscote Room
Animal Management and Agriculture	BYPANIMAL3- 232501	Diploma in Animal Management Level 3 Year 1	Thu 7th Sept	9:00am	Foscote Room
Animal Management and Agriculture	BYPANIMAL3- 222401	Extended Diploma in Animal Management Level 3 Year 2	TBC		
Animal Management and Agriculture	BYPANIMAL2- 232401	First Award in Animal Care Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Foscote Room
Art, Design and Digital Creative	BYPFDART- 232401	Diploma Art and Design Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to F block
Art, Design and Digital Creative	BYPGADYR1- 232501	Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and Communication Level 3 Year 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to F block
Art, Design and Digital Creative	BYPGADYR1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and Communication Level 3 Year 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to F block
Art, Design and Digital Creative	BYPFNDARTFT- 232401	Foundation Diploma in Art and Design Level 3/4	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to F block
Art, Design and Digital Creative	BYPCREATIVEL4- 232401	Professional Diploma in Creative Industries Level 4	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Theatre
Beauty Therapy	BYPN2BEAUT- 232401	Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (full time)	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Beauty salon
Beauty Therapy	BYPN3BEAUTB- 232401	Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 3	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Beauty salon
Business and Enterprise	BYPFDBUS- 232401	Business Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Tue 5th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Business and Enterprise	BYPNDBUSYR1- 232501	Diploma in Business Level 3 Year 1	Wed 6th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Business and Enterprise	BYPNDBUSYR1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Business Level 3 Year 2	Mon 11th Sept	11:30am	Room A205

Business and Enterprise	BYPIDBUS-232401	Introductory Diploma in Business Level 1	Thu 7th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Construction	BYPCONSL1- 232401	Construction Skills Level 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Early Years	BYPNDEYCYR1- 222401	Diploma in Childcare and Education Level 3 Year 2	Mon 25th Sept	9:00am	Room A204
Early Years	BYPCCERT- 232401	Early Years Practitioner Level 2 Diploma	Mon 4th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Early Years	BYPTLEDU- 232501	Education and Childcare T Level	Wed 6th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Engineering	BCPADVENG- 232501	Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Engineering	BCPINTENG- 232401	Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Engineering	BCPADVENG- 222401	Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2	Wed 13th Sept	9:00am	Room B13
Esports	BYPESPOL2- 232401	Diploma in Esports Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	10:30am	Hall
Esports	BYPESPOL3- 232501	Diploma in Esports Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	10:30am	Hall
Esports	BYPESPOL3- 222401	Extended Diploma in Esports Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th Sept	10:30am	Hall
Foundation and Supported Studies	BYPFLFTB-232401	Supported Foundation - Tier 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	C1 Kitchen
Foundation and Supported Studies	BYPFLFTA-232401	Supported Foundation - Tier 3	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	C1 Kitchen
Foundation and Supported Studies	BYPFLINT-232401	Supported Internship Programme	Wed 6th Sept	11:00am	C1 Kitchen
Hairdressing	BYPN2HAIR- 232401	Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Hair salon
Hairdressing	BYPN3HAIR- 232401	Hairdressing Certificate Level 3	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Hair salon
Health and Social Care	BYPNDCARE- 232501	Diploma in Health and Social Care Level 3 Year 1	Wed 6th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Health and Social Care	BYPNDCARE- 222401	Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care Level 3 Year 2	Mon 11th Sept	11:30am	Room A209
Health and Social Care	BYPFDHSC- 232401	Health Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Mon 4th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Hospitality and Professional Cookery	BYPN1CAT- 232401	Professional Culinary Arts Level 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Restaurant
Hospitality and Professional Cookery	BYPN2CAT- 232401	Professional Culinary Arts Level 2	Thu 7th Sept	9:00am	Restaurant
IT and Computing	BYPNDITYR1- 232501	Extended Diploma in Computing Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
IT and Computing	BYPNDITYR1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Computing Level 3 Year 2	Mon 11th Sept	1:30pm	Room B5

IT and Computing	BYPNDGAME- 232501	Extended Diploma in Games Development and Coding Level 3 Year 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
IT and Computing	BYPNDGAME- 222401	Extended Diploma in Games Development and Coding Level 3 Year 2	Wed 13th Sept	11:30am	Games Room
IT and Computing	BYPFDGAME- 232401	Games Development and Coding Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Media	BYPNDMEDYR1- 232501	Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to M block
Media	BYPFDMED- 232401	Diploma in Creative Media Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Entrance to M block
Media	BYPNDMEDYR1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year 2	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Room M107/8
Motor Vehicle	BYPMVE-232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Motor Vehicle	BYPMVE2-232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Performing and Production Arts	BYPFDPARTS- 232401	Diploma in Performing Arts Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Theatre
Performing and Production Arts	BYPNDPAYR1- 232501	Diploma in Performing Arts Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Theatre
Performing and Production Arts	BYPNDPAYR1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Performing Arts Level 3 Year 2	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Theatre
Public Services	BYPNDPUBSERY- 232501	Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services Level 3 Year 1	Thu 7th Sept	9:00am	A113
Public Services	BYPNDPUBSERY- 222401	Extended Diploma Uniformed Protective Services Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th	10:00am	Room A113
Public Services	BYPFDPUBSER- 232401	Uniformed Public Services Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Room A113
Sport	BYPNDSPORTY1- 232501	Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Lecture theatre
Sport	BYPNDSPORTY1- 222401	Extended Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 2	TBC		
Sport	BYPFDSPORT- 232401	Sports Studies Level 2	TBC		
Sport	BYPDIPFOOT- 232401	Sports Studies Level 2 Banbury FC	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Room A217